		FILED EFFECTIV
1 L & Markey	ARTICLES OF OF LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY 2006 OCT 30 PM 2: 0
AND DE LA	(Instructions on back	(of application) SECRETARY OF STATE
1. The name	of the limited liability com	
Tessata	nco LLC	
2. The stree	t address of the initial regis	stered office is:
3103 N.	22nd St., Coeur d'alene, I	ID 83815
and the na Kirk Pay	-	d agent at the above address is:
	ng address for future corres	spondence is:
	22nd St., Coeur d'Alene,	
	nent of the limited liability co	ompany will be vested in:
Manager	(s) 🖌 or Member(s)	(please check the appropriate box)
address(e	es) of at least one initial ma	e or more manager(s), list the name(s) and anager. If management is to be vested in the dress(es) of at least one initial member.
	Name	Address
<u>Kirk Pay</u>		Address 3103 N. 22nd St., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
<u>Kirk Pay</u>		
<u>Kirk Pay</u>		
6. Signature:	of at least one person resp	3103 N. 22nd St., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Signature Signature: Typed Nar	of at least one person responses	3103 N. 22nd St., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Signature:	of at least one person responses	3103 N. 22nd St., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Signature Signature: Typed Nar Capacity:	of at lieast one person response with the person response to the per	3103 N. 22nd St., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
6. Signature Signature: Typed Nar Capacity: Signature	of at least one person responses	3103 N. 22nd St., Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815

W55779